CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS  CMA-B-C-D
CONTENTS    50Hz
100
  EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
 Page
- SPECIFICATIONS 200
 SELECTION CHART 201
 SELECTION CHART 202

  201
  EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
TYPE KEY:
CMB  1.50  M
               Voltage M Single phase
                T Three phase
                0.50
                0.75
                0.80
               HP CODE 1.00
                1.50
                2.00
                3.00
                4.00
                5.50
                  CMA
                 Type model CMB
                  CMC
                  CMD
CENTRIFUGAL PUMPS  CMA-B-C-D
SELECTION CHART    50Hz
202
  EBARA PUMPS EUROPE S.p.A.
Single phase Three phase l/min 20 40 60 80 85 90 95 100 110 120 140
230 V 230/400 V m³/h 1.2 2.4 3.6 4.8 5.1 5.4 5.7 6 6.6 7.2 8.4
50 Hz 50 Hz
CMA 0.50 M CMA 0.50 T 0.37 0.5 20 17.8 15 12.1 11.2 10.5  - - - - -
CMA 0.75 M CMA 0.75 T 0.55 0.75 31.5 28.2 24 18.9 17.5  -  -  -  -  - -
CMA 0.80 M CMA 0.80 T 0.6 0.8 28 26.1 23.8 20.9 20.1 19.3 18.5  -  -  - -
CMA 1.00 M CMA 1.00 T 0.75 1 34.5 32.8 30.6 28.2 27.6 26.9 26.2 25.5  -  - -
CMA 1.50 M CMA 1.50 T 1.1 1.5 40.5 39.6 38.2 36.5 36 35.6 34.9 34.3 33  - -
CMA 2.00 M CMA 2.00 T 1.5 2 47 45.8 44.2 42.4 41.9 41.4 40.9 40.3 39.2 38  -
- CMA 3.00 T 2.2 3 53 51.8 50.2 48.3 47.8 47.3 46.7 46.2 45 43.7 41
Type pumps
kW HP
Q=Capacity
H=Total manometric head in meters
Type pumps Q=Capacity
Single phase Three phase l/min 100 140 180 220 250 280
230 V 230/400 V m³/h   6 8.4 10.8 13.2 15 16.9
50 Hz 50 Hz H=Total manometric head in meters
CMB 0.75 M CMB 0.75 T 0.55 0.75 14.2 13.3 12 10.4 9 -
CMB 1.00 M CMB 1.00 T 0.75 1 18.4 17.4 16.1 15.2 14 -
CMB 1.50 M CMB 1.50 T 1.1 1.5 22.4 21.1 19.8 18.0 17.1 16
CMB 2.00 M CMB 2.00 T 1.5 2 28.7 27.7 26.3 24.5 22.8 21
- CMB 3.00 T 2.2 3 34.5 33.7 32.1 30.3 28.8 27
- CMB 4.00 T 3 4 45 43.4 41.5 38.4 36.2 33.5
- CMB 5.50 T 4 5.5 54 52.3 50.4 48.1 45.7 43
kW HP
Single phase Three phase l/min 50 150 250 350 400 450
230 V 230/400 V m³/h 3 9 15 21 24 27
50 Hz 50 Hz
CMC 0.75 M CMC 0.75 T 0.55 0.75 10.6 8.8 5.9 4 -
CMC 1.00 M CMC 1.00 T 0.75 1 12.6 11 8.6 6.8 5
11.4
13.4
Type pumps
kW HP
Q=Capacity
H=Total manometric head in meters
Type pumps
Single phase Three phase l/min 300 400 600 800 900 950 1000 1100
230 V 230/400 V m³/h 18 24 36 48 54 57 60 66
50 Hz 50 Hz
CMD 1.50 M CMD 1.50 T 1.1 1.5 9.9 8.4 6 4.5  -  -  -
CMD 2.00 M CMD 2.00 T 1.5 2 11.9 10.5 8.3 6.8 6  -  -
- CMD 3.00 T 2.2 3 14.9 13.5 11.4 10 9.3 8.5  -
- CMD 4.00 T 3 4 17.3 16.1 14.2 13.1 12.5 11.8 10.4
kW HP
10.4